
 

• Every Monday at 10.00 am St John the Baptist, Scampton: Holy Communion - SD 
 

THE SPRINGLINE PARISH, DIOCESE OF 
LINCOLN 

“Nine Churches One Parish Following Jesus” 
 

CHURCH SERVICES ROTA FOR FEBRUARY 2020 
 

Date Time Place Service Officiant 
2nd February 2020 
The Presentation 
(Candlemas)(W) 

9.00am 
9.30am 
10.15am 
10.30am 
4.00pm  

Ingham 
Burton 
Scampton 
North Carlton 
Scampton 

Holy Communion  
Morning Prayer  
Family Service  
Holy Communion 
Healing Service 

BW  
LH 
Team 
SM 
SM/Team 

9th February (P) 9.00 am 
9.30 am 
10.30 am 
10.30 am 

Cammeringham 
Burton 
South Carlton 
Ingham 

Holy Communion 
Holy Communion 
Holy Communion 
Family Service 

SM 
BW 
SM/NH 
Team 

16th February (P) 8.30am 
9.30am 
9.30am 
10.30am 
11.00am  
4.00pm 
4.00pm  

Ingham 
Burton 
Scampton 
S Carlton 
Brattleby 
Fillingham 
Scampton 

Holy Communion 
Morning Prayer 
Holy Communion 
Morning Prayer 
Holy Communion 
Family Communion 
Children’s Communion 

BW 
NH 
SM 
NH 
BW 
SM 
SD 

23RD FEBRUARY 
(P) 

10.30 am  SCAMPTON UNITED PARISH 
COMMUNION 

Bishop Nigel 
Peyton 

26th February 
Ash  Wednesday 
(P) 

4.00 Pm 
 
7.00 Pm  
 

Scampton 
 
Ingham 

Parish Ash Wednesday 
Service – open to all 
Parish Ash Wednesday 
Service – open to all 

SD/SM 
 
SM 
 

1st March 2020 
Lent 1 (P) 

9.00 am 
9.30 am 
10.15 am 
10.30 am 

Ingham 
Burton 
Scampton 
North Carlton 

Holy Communion  
Morning Prayer  
Family Service  
Holy Communion 

SM 
LH 
Team 
SM 

Abbreviations: 
BW Revd Bill Williams  LH Mrs Liz Harris 
JB Mr John Beverley  NH Dr Neill Hepburn 
SD Revd Susan Deacon SM Fr Sebastian 
Liturgical Colours: W=White, G=Green, P=Purple, R=Red, Gd=Gold 


